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Men / 7 / 11 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Kinnick625
Azarian

11.800 11.450 12.60011.950 11.60011.500 70.900
1 2 1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Riku Takahashi624
G.O. USA

10.150 11.400 12.20011.000 10.85010.700 66.300
8 3 3 14 8 4 2T

2T

Nikita Shishkov580
North Valley

10.650 9.850 12.05010.800 12.00010.950 66.300
4 15 5T 17T 3T 1 2T

2T

Ezrael Orlino626
SCATS

10.700 10.300 12.80011.500 10.6509.800 65.750
3 11T 2 2 17T 5 4 

4 

Jake Dickey623
Platinum Gymnastics

10.000 10.300 12.45010.900 10.40010.800 64.850
10 11T 4 6 7 6 5 

5 

Craig O'Keefe523
VSSG

9.450 11.700 12.05010.800 10.20010.400 64.600
12 1 5T 17T 12T 7 6 

6 

Ajeeth Iyer552
International

9.600 10.850 12.3009.800 10.10010.850 63.500
11 5 15 9T 5T 8 7 

7 

Ryan Markowitz548
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.600 9.950 12.25010.800 8.30010.950 62.850
5 14 5T 13 3T 17T 8 

8 

Amitai Smyla554
Peninsula

10.200 10.750 12.9009.000 9.35010.250 62.450
7 6 19 1 15 11T 9 

9 

Ky Duong555
Clovis

6.650 10.600 12.7009.900 11.50011.050 62.400
25 8 12T 4 2 3 10 

10 

Matthew Osgood608
Victory

10.850 8.750 12.3009.900 8.40010.500 60.700
2 26 12T 9T 10 16 11 

11 

Elbert Chang553
Top Flight

9.250 9.000 11.95010.100 9.75010.300 60.350
13T 25 9 19 14 9 12 

12 

Miki Korol607
SD UNITED

8.950 10.700 12.3009.350 7.95010.650 59.900
16 7 17 9T 9 19T 13T

13T

Mattheus Johnson551
Peninsula

8.700 10.950 12.1509.900 7.75010.450 59.900
17 4 12T 15 11 22 13T

13T

Kai Moriyama575
HITS

10.300 9.250 12.7507.950 9.7008.500 58.450
6 23T 26 3 24 10 15 

15 

James Wick531
Gymnastics Nevada

9.050 9.450 12.3008.700 9.3509.550 58.400
15 22 21 9T 19 11T 16 

16 

Jacob Boomershine549
Stanford

8.450 9.500 12.40010.350 8.3009.350 58.350
19 21 8 7 21 17T 17 

17 

Hovik Baroyan596
G.O. USA

10.100 9.800 12.1008.950 6.95010.400 58.300
9 16 20 16 12T 24 18 

18 

Devin Harmon599
South Coast

8.550 10.450 12.3508.350 7.65010.850 58.200
18 9 23T 8 5T 23 19 

19 

Kian Miremadi604
Azarian

9.250 10.050 11.5509.700 7.8509.200 57.600
13T 13 16 22 22 21 20 

20 

Jayson Ringer591
Azarian

8.200 9.650 11.00010.000 9.1509.400 57.400
20 19 10 24 20 13 21 

21 

Kaleb Meier598
SCEGA

7.400 10.350 10.8508.350 8.9009.800 55.650
23 10 23T 25 17T 14 22 

22 

Natanael Cheslog557
Liberty

7.300 9.550 11.9009.100 7.9508.800 54.600
24 20 18 20 23 19T 23 

23 

Matthew Glann550
Head Over Heels

7.500 9.250 11.4008.150 8.8007.750 52.850
22 23T 25 23 25 15 24 

24 
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Garrison Luevano529
High Sierra

0.000 9.750 11.8009.950 5.90010.050 47.450
26 17T 11 21 16 25 25 

25 

Ethan Carr556
CSC Great Oaks

7.600 9.750 10.6008.450 3.1000.000 39.500
21 17T 22 26 26 26 26 

26 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Poway  Gymnastics


